
2.83

3.13

3.07

2.43
2.38

2.96

 C14

 C12

 C13

BR  

 C10
CL  

 N1 

 C11

 C9 

 C8 

 C7 

 O1 

 C1 

 C6 

 O6 

 O5 

 C5 

 C4 

 O4 

 C3 

 O3 

 C2 

 O2 

 CG 

 OD2  OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 CD2

 CD1

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CZ  NH2

 NH1

 NE 
 CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1
 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Gly 98(A)

Tyr 12(A)

Ala 207(A)

Gly 227(A)

Xmm 303(A)

Asp 208(A)

Leu 99(A)

Arg 228(A)

Tyr 100(A)

Asn 14(A)


